CORSA DEL PANE GENZANESE
GENZANO (RM) 21 Settembre 2025

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS , POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT | 7 | TEMPO | V0
1 1 |MASTROLORENZO  |RAFFAELE ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA SM 1 | 00:34:50 | 00:34:50
2 2 |RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO  |ATLETICA PRO CANOSA SM45 1 | 00:35:51 | 00:35:50
3 3 [mMAROCCHINI DAMIANO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM40 1 | 00:36:46 | 00:36:45
4 4 |GIULIANI DAVIDE A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM 2 | 00:37:32 | 00:37:32
5 5  |[mArcocclo ALFONSO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI ASDILETTANTI | SM50 1 | 00:37:41 | 00:37:40
6 6 |DE MARTINI FABRIZIO ASD ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO SM55 1 | 00:38:07 | 00:38:07
7 7 |VITALE GAETANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 2 | 00:38:42 | 00:38:42
8 8 |TADDEI MICHELE A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM45 2 | 00:38:55 | 00:38:55
9 9 |pozzI GIORGIO RUN CARD SM45 3 | 00:39:02 | 00:39:02
10 10  |PISTELLA VANNI A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM 3 | 00:39:10 | 00:39:09
11 11 |PIZZICANNELLA LUCA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM60 1 | 00:39:36 | 00:39:35
12 12 |BOSCO FRANCESCO MARIANO |ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM40 3 | 00:40:08 | 00:40:08
13 13 |cAPUTO CARLO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM40 4 | 00:40:38 | 00:40:37
14 14 |HERRERA GONZALEZ [JUAN MANUEL ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM40 5 | 00:40:47 | 00:40:45
15 15  |zZEVINI LUIGI ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM55 2 | 00:41:38 | 00:41:38
16 16 |RUGGERI ARCANGELO POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA SM55 3 | 00:41:56 | 00:41:55
17 17 |PALLESCHI DANIELE ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA SM45 4 | 00:41:57 | 00:41:54
18 18 |GIANNETTI MARIO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM35 1 | 00:42:02 | 00:42:00
19 19 |TERRACCIANO CARMINE PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 2 | 00:42:12 | 00:42:12
20 20 |BARBIERI LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 4 | 00:42:35 | 00:42:32
21 21 |SERINO GIANPAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM45 5 | 00:42:36 | 00:42:34
22 22 [MAGGI WALTER A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM 5 | 00:43:01 | 00:43:01
23 23 |GIOVANNUCCI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 4 | 00:43:01 | 00:43:01
24 24 |CONTI SIMONE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 6 | 00:43:02 | 00:43:02
25 25 |INNOCENTI GIORGIO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM40 7 | 00:43:23 | 00:43:23
26 26 [MINELLA DIEGO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 6 | 00:43:34 | 00:43:34
27 27 |LILLI GABRIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM40 8 | 00:43:46 | 00:43:41
28 1 |GABRIELLI STEFANIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 1 | 00:43:52 | 00:43:50
29 28  |MARZOCCHI LUCA RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM 6 | 00:44:00 | 00:43:57
30 29  [cAscAPERA EMANUELE RUN CARD SM40 9 | 00:44:01 | 00:43:56
31 30 |BIANCHI MASSIMO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 5 | 00:44:11 | 00:44:11
32 31 |MERCURI RICCARDO RUN CARD SM40 | 10 | 00:44:29 | 00:44:25
33 32 |RUSSO PIETRO SM35 2 | 00:44:46 | 00:44:46
34 33 [SICILIANI LORENZO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM 7 | 00:44:47 | 00:44:42
35 34 |CELLAMARE ANTONIO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM50 3 | 00:44:48 | 00:44:44
36 35 [SERVA STEFANO RUNCARD SM40 | 11 | 00:45:03 | 00:45:03
37 36 |STRABIOLI MARCO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 7 | 00:45:13 | 00:45:11
38 37 |FERRONI SAMUELE ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM 8 | 00:45:15 | 00:45:11
39 38 [CARDINI PAOLO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM50 4 | 00:45:17 | 00:45:13
40 39 |TARULLI RICCARDO STEFANO  |ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM50 5 | 00:45:22 | 00:45:18
41 40 |MORONI ALFREDO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM50 6 | 00:45:35 | 00:45:31
42 2 |COLLATINA CHIARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 1 | 00:45:36 | 00:45:36
43 41 |TODARELLO FABIO RUN CARD SM35 3 | 00:45:56 | 00:45:37
44 42 |CARNEVALI UMBERTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 6 | 00:46:05 | 00:46:05
45 43 |LUCENTE FABIO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM45 8 | 00:46:11 | 00:46:07
46 44 |PAGNUTTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM40 | 12 | 00:46:13 | 00:46:06
47 45 |capasso GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM55 7 | 00:46:17 | 00:46:13
48 3 |cAvINO PAMELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 1 | 00:46:20 | 00:46:19
49 46 |MIRCOLI MASSIMO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 2 | 00:46:26 | 00:46:21
50 47 |D'AMATO LUIGI A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM50 7 | 00:46:28 | 00:46:26
51 48 |SCOPPOLA PAOLO VALERIO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM50 8 | 00:46:42 | 00:46:38
52 49 |[BAsILI ALESSIO ELEMENTI DEM ASD SM50 9 | 00:46:53 | 00:46:49
53 50 |DEL GIOVANE IVANO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM60 3 | 00:46:57 | 00:46:57
54 4  |MELONE TECLA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF50 2 | 00:47:19 | 00:47:17
55 51  |MICHIENZI STEFANO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM45 9 | 00:47:21 | 00:47:19
56 52 |GIOVANNINI VINCENZO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM60 4 | 00:47:35 | 00:47:29
57 53  |BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM55 8 | 00:47:40 | 00:47:40
58 54  [CARNEVALI SILVIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 | 10 | 00:48:12 | 00:48:04
59 55  [TRIVELLI ROBERTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 9 | 00:48:28 | 00:48:14
60 56 [BONVINI STEFANO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM60 5 | 00:48:34 | 00:48:30
61 57 |TERRIACA DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 | 10 | 00:48:54 | 00:48:41
62 58  |GALIENI LORENZO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM40 | 13 | 00:49:06 | 00:48:59
63 5 |vILLA DANIELA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF35 1 | 00:49:15 | 00:49:09
64 59  [PAVONI FABRIZIO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM55 | 10 | 00:49:28 | 00:49:23
65 60 [CITTADINO GABRIELE ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM50 | 11 | 00:49:31 | 00:49:27
66 61 |FROSOLINI MASSIMO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM50 | 12 | 00:49:36 | 00:49:30
67 62 [MELONI LUCIANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 6 | 00:49:44 | 00:49:37
68 63 |FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM35 4 | 00:49:58 | 00:49:44
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LAMANDA
CARUSO
FANELLI
COLLARO
FAZIOLI
COLOMBO
CENCI
COSCIA
MACCARONE
GIOVAGNOLI
NAPOLITANO
1UDICI
GALASSO
IACONO
VITALE
ROTONDI
ROSCIOLI
CORDELLA
GOSTI
D'AMATO
MOAURO
PASCUCCI
ROSSI
MESTICI
D'ERME
DAMIS
BONANNI
CESARE
CAROLI
CATENA
CAMBONI
VIGNOLA
CASTELLANA
FORTE
MONTEFERRI
LAUREANO LEON
VITALI
MANCINI
CISTRIANI
MUSCEDERE
SALOMONE
MIDDEI
MELETANI
RAPALI

DI VITTORIO
POLIDORO
LONGO
PALUZZI
DAMIANO
LUCCHINI
VALLE
QUINCI

DE ROMANIS
BASTIANELLI
TAMBORRINI
DI LORENZO
BIAGETTI
PLACIDI
ANDREASSI
PIRROTTINA
TABACCHIERA
RAPARELLI
ATTENNI
GRASSO
ZOoLI
RONDONI
MASSA
PITOLLI
CAMMILLI
VOLPI

DE ANGELIS
CALICIOTTI
STERPINETTI
SEDANO
MARIANI
CONTI
JAKOBSEN

MARTA
DANILO
CHIARA
LUIGI
FRANCO
GUIDO
LAURA
SIMONE
ROSARIO
VALERIO
MARCO
NICOLA
CARLO FILIPPO
FEDERICO
STEFANO
LUCA
MAURO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
EMANUELA
ROBERTO
PINO
PIEROFRANCESCO
LIVIA
WALTER
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
QUINTO
MASSIMILIANO
MARTINA
LEONE
ALESSANDRO
MAURO

EDER FREED
CHIARA
TULLIO
ANGELA
MARCO
SIMONETTA
IVANO
MARCO
LUCILLA
EMANUELA
LUIGI
STEFANO
ANDREA
CLADINORO
CARLO
EMANUELA
ALESSIO
ELISABETTA
SARA

LUCA
ORTENZIO
MASSIMILIANO
CLAUDIA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
MARCO
VALERIA
MARCO
ANTONELLA
MARIANGELA
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
GETULIO
FABRIZIO
GIORGIA
TIZIANO
MARCO
KETTY
NATASCIA
MAURIZIO
ROBERT

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
9,92 RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

RUN CARD

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ELEMENTI DEM ASD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
RUN CARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA

RUN CARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
ASD G.S. VV.F. F.SORGINI ROMA
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
GSBR

RUN CARD

GSBR

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

RUN & SMILE ASD

ELEMENTI DEM ASD

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
ROMAECOMARATONA

RUN CARD

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

ASD CITTA" CASTELLI ROMANI
SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L.
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD
ELEMENTI DEM ASD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
RUN CARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUN CARD

ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.
A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.

ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
ELEMENTI DEM ASD

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.
ELEMENTI DEM ASD

ELEMENTI DEM ASD

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
RUN CARD

SF40
SM50
SF45
SM55
SM60
SM45
SF45
SM40
SM65
SM55
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM35
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM45
SF50
SM45
SM45
SM65
SF
SM35
SM70
SM55
SM60
SM70
SM55
SF40
SM70
SM45
SM60
SM60
SF50
SM55
SF40
SM55
SF55
SM40
SM
SF60
SF40
SM40
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM65
SF40
SM40
SF45
SF
SM45
SM70
SM45
SF55
SM55
SM60
SM45
SF40
SM50
SF55
SF50
SM50
SM45
SM70
SM75+
SM50
SF35
SM40
SM40
SF50
SF50
SM65
SM50
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00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:29
00:50:31
00:50:45
00:50:54
00:50:59
00:51:17
00:51:17
00:51:25
00:51:30
00:51:32
00:51:38
00:51:44
00:51:51
00:52:12
00:52:19
00:52:23
00:52:24
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:52:34
00:52:37
00:52:41
00:52:51
00:52:57
00:53:04
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:13
00:53:24
00:53:31
00:53:39
00:53:53
00:54:03
00:54:18
00:54:32
00:54:34
00:54:48
00:54:49
00:54:59
00:55:09
00:55:35
00:55:41
00:55:44
00:55:45
00:55:49
00:55:56
00:56:00
00:56:11
00:56:15
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:25
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:56:49
00:56:53
00:57:00
00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:14
00:57:26
00:57:35
00:57:47
00:58:12
00:58:25
00:58:32
00:58:40
00:58:48
00:58:53
00:59:06
00:59:06
00:59:10
00:59:16

00:49:58
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00:51:03
00:51:04
00:51:22
00:51:20
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00:51:34
00:51:33
00:51:45
00:52:10
00:52:11
00:52:18
00:52:16
00:52:20
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:52:28
00:52:37
00:52:45
00:52:53
00:53:01
00:52:59
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:16
00:53:21
00:53:38
00:53:47
00:53:59
00:54:03
00:54:30
00:54:27
00:54:41
00:54:47
00:54:50
00:55:03
00:55:20
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:41
00:55:50
00:56:02
00:56:10
00:56:12
00:56:03
00:56:22
00:56:17
00:56:30
00:56:27
00:56:34
00:56:39
00:56:48
00:56:50
00:56:46
00:56:58
00:57:08
00:57:09
00:57:26
00:57:36
00:58:08
00:58:23
00:58:26
00:58:36
00:58:45
00:58:38
00:59:02
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00:58:56
00:59:03
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ORLACCHIO
ANGELONI
MORELLI

DI CAVIO
ATTI
SALTARELLI
DE ANGELIS
TRUCCHIA
RAPALI
CALICIOTTI
MOLINARI
CIARLA
STAZI
SCARANO
TATANGELO
GUIDO
SIRLETO
GAROFALO
SILVESTRI
SILVESTRINI
MANCINI
FANELLI
KIRAMARIOS
CHIARELLI
SGHERRI
FRAZZETTO
FARGIONE
GlzzI
CATONI
SABATINI
CUGINI
CIRCELLI
MAZZONE
CAMICIOLI
SABADELLO
CAZARINI NEME
IPPOLITI
TAGLIABUE
MORETTI
QUERINI
MASTRANGELI
SALUSTRI
CORRIERI
FILIPPONI
SCIPIONI
PICCOLI
APOLLONI
LAUSI
GERARDI
BIACIONI
COIRO
TIBERI
LODISE
ABBADINI
SALVIOLI
RINA
PATERNOSTRO
CICCIOLA
LUCATELLI
CALDARONE
MARINELLI
CALICIOTTI
BERNARDI
BURESTA
MASSOTTI
GENTILE
CAVOLA
GIUSTINI
MAGGIORE
FALASCA
MISSO
EVANGELISTA

FEDERICA
MARCELLO
EMILIANO
SIMONA
ANDREA GIOVANNI
VALENTINA
EMANUELA
STEFANO
MAURO
MASSIMO
SABRINA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ADELE
OSTILIO
ANDREA
MARILENA
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
MARIA CRISTINA
VANESSA
IVANO
DANIELA
PAOLA
ANTONELLA
GIORGIA
ANTONELLA
VANIA
STEFANO
GIAMPIERO
CATIUSCIA
DEBORA
RITA
PAOLA
ANNA MARIA
BRUNO
TESEO
SABRINA
FERDINANDO
MARINA
DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
FABIANA
CLAUDIO
SIMONETTA
VALENTINA
OSCAR
MASSIMO
DILETTA
DANIELA
ALESSIA
ANNA MARIA
EMANUELE
MARIA PIA
DORIANA
ROSARIA
PIERO
FRANCA
ENRICA
DANIELA
EZIO
DEBORAH
MORENO
PATRIZIA
DIANA
VANESSA
GIUSEPPINA
ELISA

ELEMENTI DEM ASD

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.

RUN CARD

ELEMENTI DEM ASD

ELEMENTI DEM ASD

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

RUNCARD

GSBR

ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
ELEMENTI DEM ASD

ELEMENTI DEM ASD

ELEMENTI DEM ASD
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
FILIPPIDE RUNNER TEAM

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
ELEMENTI DEM ASD

RUN CARD

9,92 RUNNING ASD

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA

A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD

SF
SM75+
SM45
SF45
SM55
SF40
SF40
SM70
SM65
SM65
SF50
SF55
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM60
SM55
SF45
SM40
SM55
SF60
SF60
SM60
SF55
SF45
SM55
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF40
SF65+
SF50
SM55
SM70
SF55
SF40
SF60
SF60
SF45
SM65
SM60
SF55
SM60
SF55
SM75+
SM70
SF40
SM70
SF65+
SF45
SM65
SM45
SF40
SF65+
SF55
SF50
SM70
SF60
SF50
SF55
SM65
SF60
SF60
SF35
SM70
SF50
SM55
SF65+
SF50
SF45
SF65+
SF50
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00:59:29
00:59:32
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:42
00:59:48
00:59:48
00:59:53
00:59:56
01:00:05
01:00:08
01:00:20
01:00:34
01:00:40
01:00:57
01:00:57
01:01:11
01:01:14
01:01:26
01:01:28
01:01:35
01:01:41
01:01:51
01:01:55
01:02:02
01:02:09
01:02:15
01:02:19
01:02:46
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:03:40
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